LED Gate Arm Light Set
NEG-2018-3LED-ARR
National Electric Gate Company NA
TI
O
NA
L ELECTRIC
G

Electronic Noise A.R.E.M.A. 2006
Storage Temperature
Ordering Information
Item Description NEG Number
1  LED Array Base and Middle Lamp  NEG-2018-1LEDARR
2  LED Array Tip Lamp  NEG-2018-1LEDARR-TIP
3  Straight Cord  NEG-2018-203SCARR
4  Individual Coil Cords  NEG-2018-203CCARR
5 Hardware Pack  NEG-2018-LEDARR-HW
6  Complete Kit with Long Cords - (Gates over 32ft)  NEG-2018-3LEDARR-LC
7 Complete Kit with Short Cords - (Gates up to 32ft) NEG-2018-3LEDARR-SC
3
4
4
5